2017-18 FAMU WOMEN'’S BOWLING STAX (Revised)
OVERALL: 40-25 * MEAC: 11-7 * As Of February , 2018

BAKER GAMES: 13-14, 5-4 MEAC

Alistate Sugar Bowl Collegiate Invitational — New Orleans, LA (Tulane Univ.) * 3-2

Date Opponent w/L FAMU oPP
Oct. 20 Duquesne University 1-0 953 895
Oct. 20 Alabama A&M 1-0 780 633
Oct. 20 Prairie View A&M 1-0 1056 909
Oct. 20 Louisiana Tech 0-1 925 1009
Oct. 20 Duquesne University 0-1 785 888
MEAC Southern | Tourney (Baker 2) — Norfolk, VA (Norfolk State Univ.) * 1-2
Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP
Nov. 12 Norfolk State 1-0 1014 936
Nov. 12 North Carolina A&T 0-1 939 952
Nov. 12 Bethune-Cookman 0-1 785 799

ASU Hornet Classic — Montgomery, AL (Alabama State University) * 2-5
Date W-L Games Pins Average

Nov.17-19  2-5 42 7643 181.98

MEAC Southern 2 Tourney — Tallahassee, FL (Florida A&M University) * 2-1

Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP
*Dec. 3 Bethune-Cookman w 880 623
*Dec. 3 Norfolk State w 963 960
*Dec. 3 North Carolina A&T L 857 912
Dec. 2 Bethune-Cookman w 814 766
Dec. 2 Norfolk State L 828 860
Dec. 2 North Carolina A&T L 852 959

*-Divisional Baker Games

Rattler Invitational — Pensacola, FL (Florida A&M University): 3-3

Date Opponent W/L FAMU oPP
Jan. 26 Alabama State L 962 1,035
Jan. 26 Southern University W 831 825
Jan. 26 Alabama A&M L 693 699
Jan. 26 Grambling State w 793 699
Jan. 26 Texas Southern L 782 906

MEAC Southern lliTourney — Greensboro, NC (North Carolina A&T State)* 2-1

Date Opponent W/L FAMU oPP
Feb. 23 Bethune-Cookman w 860 787
Feb. 23 Norfolk State w 912 ° 828
Feb. 23 North Carolina A&T L 904 907

TRADITIONAL TEAM GAMES: 21-8, 6-3 MEAC

Alistate Sugar Bowl Collegiate Invitational — New Orleans, LA (Tulane University): 4-1
Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP



Oct. 21 Valparaiso University 1-0 937 877

Oct. 22 Southern-Baton Rouge 1-0 963 885
Oct. 22 Stephen F. Austin 0-1 950 970
Oct. 22 Duquesne University 1-0 1009 865
Oct. 22 Texas Southern 1-0 920 888

MEAC Southern | Tourney — Norfolk, VA (Norfolk State Univ.) * 1-2

Date Opponent w/L FAMU oPP
Nov. 11 Bethune-Cookman w 879 803
Nov. 11 Norfolk State L 870 901
Nov. 11 North Carolina A&T L 893 935

ASU Hornet Classic — Montgomery, AL (Alabama State University) * 3-2
Date W-L Games Pins Average
Nov. 17-19 3-2 25 4296 171.84

MEAC Southern 2 Tourney - Tallahassee, FL (Florida A&M University) * 2-1.

Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP
Dec. 2 Bethune-Cookman w 966 792
Dec. 2 Norfolk State L 895 898
Dec. 2 North Carolina A&T W 950 917

Rattler Invitational — Pensacola, FL (Florida A&M University) — 5-0

Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP
Jan. 27 Belmont Abbey College W 814 813
Jan. 27 Alabama State w 948 914
Jan. 27 Southern University W 882 766
Jan. 27 Bethune-Cookman w 899 870
Jan. 27 Alabama A&M w 802 719

MEAC Southern llITourney — Greensboro, NC (North Carolina A&T State)* 3-0

Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP
Feb. 23 Bethune-Cookman w 858 690
Feb. 23 Norfolk State w 912 ° 844
Feb. 23 North Carolina A&T w 941 904

EXTRA ROUNDS: 6-3 (3-3)* Includes Rounds for Bowling Congress

Alistate Sugar Bowl Collegiate Invitational — New Orleans, LA (Tulane : 1-2)

Date Opponent w/L FAMU OPP

Oct. 22 Duquesne University 1-0 1,436 1,313
Oct. 22 Valparaiso University 0-1 1,009 1,144
Oct. 22 Duquesne University 0-1 1,105 1,257

MEAC (Baker 1) Southern | Tourney — Norfolk, VA (Norfolk State Univ.): 2-1

Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP
Nov. 11 Norfolk State 1-0 885 787
Nov. 11 North Carolina A&T 0-1 897 962

Nov. 11 Bethune-Cookman 1-0 836 768



Rattler Invitational/Championship Round — Pensacola, Fla. (Florida A&M University): 3-0

Date Opponent W/L FAMU OPP

Jan. 28 Alabama State w 1294 1231

Jan. 28 Grambling w 822 744

Jan. 28 Alabama State w 1313 1279
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

ARON, JAZMINE

Event Date GP Pinfall Avg. High
ASU Hornet Classic Nov. 17 3 525 175.0 203
MEAC Southern Il Dec. 2 2 399 199.50 224
Rattler Invitational Dec. 27 5 899 179.80 195
MEAC Southern Il Feb. 24 3 503 167.67 178
Season Totals 13 2,326 178.92 224

BETHEL, DEMETRIA

Event Date GP Pinfall Avg. High
Allstate Sugar Bowl Oct. 21 5 950 190.00 217
MEAC Southern | Nov. 11 3 468 156.0 164
ASU Hornet Classic Nov. 17 2 317 158.5 177
MEAC Southern Il Dec. 2 3 578 192.67 212
Rattler Invitational Dec. 27 5 844 168.80 203
MEAC Southern Il Feb. 24 3 553 184.33 232
Season Totals 21 3,710 176.66 232

DAVIS, MIKAYLA

Event Date GP Pinfall Avg. High
Allstate Sugar Bowl Oct. 21 2 289 144.50 168
MEAC Southern | Nov. 11 3 566 188.0 202
ASU Hornet Classic Nov. 17 4 686 171.5 199
MEAC Southern Il Dec. 2 2 353 176.50 219
Rattler Invitational Dec. 27 3 462 154.00 180
MEAC Southern Il Feb. 24 3 458 152.67 164
Season Totals 17 2,814 165.52 219

EATON, KEONDRA

Event Date GP Pinfall Avg. High
Allstate Sugar Bowl Oct. 21 5 1,032 206.40 244
MEAC Southern | Nov. 11 3 538 179.0 204
ASU Hornet Classic Nov. 17 5 853 170.6 196
MEAC Southern Il Dec. 2 3 601 200.33 212
Rattler Invitational Jan. 27 5 908 181.60 208
MEAC Southern Il Feb. 24 3 559 186.33 209
Season Totals 24 4,491 187.12 244

NOEL, BETHANY
Event Date GP Pinfall Avg. High



Allstate Sugar Bowl
MEAC Southern |
ASU Hornet Classic
MEAC Southern Il
Rattler Invitational
Season Totals

RAGLAND, MONIQUE

Event

Allstate Sugar Bowl
MEAC Southern |
ASU Hornet Classic
MEAC Southern Il
Rattler Invitational
MEAC Southern Il
Season Totals

WILLIAMS, DESTINY
Event

Allstate Sugar Bowl
ASU Hornet Classic
Season Totals

Oct. 21
Nov. 11
Nov. 17
Dec. 2

Dec. 27

Date
Oct. 21
Nov. 11
Nov. 17
Dec. 2
Dec. 27
Feb. 24

Date
Oct. 21
Nov. 17

965
514
917
283
332
3,011

Pinfall
995
556
875
597
900
638
4,561

Pinfall
544
123
667

193.00
171.0
183.4
141.50
166.00
177.11

Avg.
199.0
185.0
175.0
199.0
180.0
212.67
190.04

Avg.
181.33
123.0
166.75

213
174
233
156
174
233

High
222
201
194
221
200
232
232

High
200
123
200



